CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)
DATE RANGE: NOVEMBER 1 TO NOVEMBER 30, 2015

CODE PERMITS VALUE

Foundation Resident/Commercial BF 0
New Single Family Residence BM 1
New Condominium NC 0
New Pool BP 2
New Commercial BC 0
Commercial Completions CC 0
Residential Completions RC 0]
Residential Alterations RA 6
Commercial Alterations CA 1
Building Repairs BR 24
Elevate Structure ES 0
Residential Additions BA 0
Commercial Additions AC 0
Accessory Structure AS 0
Residential Garage BG 0
Beach Walkover BW 0
Building Demolitions BD 0
House Moving BH 0
Temp Bldg (Res or Commercial) BT 0
Electrical Permit EL 16
Plumbing Permit PL 10
Mechanical Permit ME 6
Plan Reviews & Fees g
Zoning Reviews & Fees 5
Building Inspections 136
Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales 0

Certificates of Occupancy
Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses
GRAND TOTAL:

PREPARED BY CATHY KENNEDY ON DECEMBER 3, 2015

$1,000,000.00

$126,942.00

$654,683.46
$1,979,686.00
$397,883.88

$232,075.00
$105,622.18
$142,804.00

$4,067,510.00
$2,486,628.00

$7,126,324.52
$4,067,510.00

DUE

$2,670.00

$643.00

$2,584.00
$4,630.00
$2,379.00

$460.00
$538.50
$356.00

$5,523.00
$165.00

$40,879.70
$14,425.50

$5,523.00
$25,586.76
$86,414.96
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