CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)

DATE RANGE: NOVEMBER 1 TO NOVEMBER 30, 2015

	CODE	PERMITS	VALUE	DUE	UNI.
Foundation Resident/Commercial	BF	0			
New Single Family Residence	BM	1		\$2,670.00	
New Condominium	NC	0		Ų,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ħ
New Pool	ВР	2		\$643.00	
New Commercial	ВС	0			
Commercial Completions	СС	0			
Residential Completions	RC	0			
Residential Alterations	RA	6	\$654,683.46	\$2,584.00	
Commercial Alterations	CA	1		\$4,630.00	
Building Repairs	BR	24	\$397,883.88	\$2,379.00	
Elevate Structure	ES	0			
Residential Additions	BA	0			
Commercial Additions	AC	0			
Accessory Structure	AS	0			
Residential Garage	BG	0			
Beach Walkover	BW	0			
Building Demolitions	BD	0			
House Moving	вн	0			
Temp Bldg (Res or Commercial)	ВТ	0			
Electrical Permit	EL	16	\$232,075.00	\$460.00	
Plumbing Permit	PL	10	\$105,622.18	\$538.50	
Mechanical Permit	ME	6	\$142,804.00	\$356.00	
Plan Reviews & Fees		9	\$4,067,510.00	\$5,523.00	
Zoning Reviews & Fees		5	\$2,486,628.00	\$165.00	
Building Inspections		136			1
Complimentary Property Files for Home	Sales	0			
Certificates of Occupancy					
Total for Business Licenses				\$40,879.70	
Total for Permits & Zoning			\$7,126,324.52	\$14,425.50	
Total for Plan Reviews			\$4,067,510.00	\$5,523.00	
Total for Rental Licenses				\$25,586.76	
GRAND TOTAL:				\$86,414.96	